Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY	U F		

Please Read

Application And	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			PRECTI	ON					
Notes, If Any, Attached		P	ERN			Permi	t printen or 1	PSSUED	1	
his is to certify that_	LOVELL JOAN MARY & F	IN T G	ROSS JTS.	/n/ a			n o m it	0.000		_
as permission to	Move existing shed left from	previou	WIIO	onform to	tbacks		OCT 1	5 /JJJ2 ————	\sqcup	
T _110 CLIFTON ST	Γ				. 128 B03	0001	CITY OF F	ODTLAND	<u> </u>	_
rovided that t	he person or persons.	rm or		rion a	epting thi	s pe	rmit shall	comply	with a	all

ine and or the 🗠

provided that the person or persons. of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and use of buildings and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication inspe n mus n and w en permi on proci lding or re this t there ed or osed-in. ~_QUIRED. JR NOT

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

10/18/06

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Other Department Name

Director - Building & Inspection Services

ances of the City of Portland regulating

ctures, and of the application on file in

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Location of C 110 CLIFT Business Nam Lessee/Buyer Past Use:	ON ST		Owner Name:		6 06-1504 Owner Address:				Phone:	
Business Nam Lessee/Buyer		LOVELL JOA	LOVELL JOAN MARY & ROBIN			LIFTON S	T			
			Contractor Name:			ctor Address	·		Phone	
		n/ a			Portla	and (Mary Astro	The State of the State of		
Pact Use:	s Name	Phone:			Permit	Туре			LAND	Zone:
Past Use:					Shed	s		-, -,	Marie Marie Communication of the Communication of	1K-5
ast osc.		Proposed Use:			Permit	Fee:	Cost of Wo	rk:	CEO District:	19105
Single Family Single Family left from previous		move existing shed		\$30.00 \$30.0			30.00	4	',''	
			ner to	FIRE I	DEPT:	Approved	INSPE	CTION:		
		conform to set	backs			1 [Demed	Use G	roup: R-3	Type: 5 2
						, /]	///		-100	2003
					」 /	(///	A		1KC)	
=	ject Description:					_ //	•		-2	(
Move exist	ing shed left from	the previous owner to co	onform	to setbacks	Signatu			Signat		
					PEDES	TRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	TRICT (CT (P.A.D.)	
					Action:	Appro	ved Ap	proved w	/Conditions	Denied
					Signatu	ıre.			Date:	
Permit Taken	By:	Date Applied For:	I		518		- A nn nov	al		
dmartin	2,1	10/1 @ 2006				Zomng	g Approv	aı		
	armit application d	oes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal	T	Historic Pre	eservation
			Shoreland		Variance			Not in District or Landma		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		- variance			District of Emilant			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
							Boos not no	equito ito tio		
 Building permits are void if work is not started 		Flo	Flood Zone Con		Conditi	onal Use		Requires Re	eview	
		the date of issuance.	Subdivision					Approved		
	-	validate a building								
permit	and stop all work									
			Si	te Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Conditions
										1
			Maj [Minor MM	ַ עַ , עַ	Denied			Denied	
			OK	in thi	$\omega_{\rm M}$	5			_	7/
			Date:	es 10/1	3/C(L	Date:		Γ	Date:	· ·

PHONE

DATE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

City of Portland	Maine - Building or Use Permit	+	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
-	, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (06-1504	10/10/2006	128 B030001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
110 CLIFTON ST	LOVELL JOAN MAR	RY & ROBIN	110 CLIFTON ST		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	n/ a		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	-	-1-
	-		Sheds		
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:		
Single Family move e conform to setbacks	xisting shed left from previous owner to	Move setbac	•	om the previous ow	ner to conform to
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status: Approved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	l Approval D	ate: 10/13/2006 Ok to Issue: ✓
· ·	oproval for an additional dwelling unit. as such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerat		•		nt including, but
2) This permit is being work.	ng approved on the basis of plans submi	tted. Any devia	tions shall require a	separate approval b	efore starting that
3) This property shall approval.	l remain a single family dwelling. Any o	change of use sh	all require a separat	te permit application	for review and
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval D	
Note:					Ok to Issue:
 Construction active applied for under 	rity was not applied for as part of this pe a separate permit.	rmit. Any const	uction required afte	er the relocation of the	he shed must be

2) This permit authorizes the relocation of the shed and the removal of the "add on" only.



General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any roperty within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: // 0	CLIFTON STREET	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot	
MOVING EXUTING STRICTURE CON FORM TOSETBACKS 10'-6"	TO 10,010	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	JOAN LOVEL	775-2795
	ROBIN GRUSS	1 5 2 173
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	1 FF , 1	Cost Of
	STEPHENSENAL	Vork: \$
SAME	T I	Fee: \$ 30
	Po Box 6610	ree: 1
	PORTLAD, ME 774-4755 C	of O Fee: \$
Current Specific use: Sin 61 & France		
If vacant, what was the previous use?		
Proposed Specific use: Same	3	
Proposed Specific use: Stande SHED Project description:	is Existing from Kraviou	is Owner.
	THES THAT ME GUIDES	2 - L x /6 way
BE MOVED TO CONFOR	TO THE ORISH SE	= RACH (OK
SIDE 8' AND REAR 2	5')	, 2, 159 3,1
Contractor's name, address & telephone:		
Who should we contact when the permit is read		
Mailing address:	Phone: 838-7981	
Po Bax 6610		
PORTLAND, ME 04:03		
Please submit all of the information outl	ined in the Commercial Application Ch	ecklist.

Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Plane for the	Date: 10 -10 -06

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY ASPECTION OF PREMISES 110 Clifton Street Job Number: 384-132 Portland, Maine I HEREBY CERTIFY TO DOORS IN LO Inspection Date: 04-24-06 Scale: 1'= 30' The monumentation is and in harmony with current deed description. BUYER: oan Mary Lovell & Robin T. Gross SELLER: Richard \$ Patricia Low 91'± stockade fence MOUESHED Apple port States
Apple port States
That The 8 side?
25'rear Sethanks 18'= 2 Story Brick ¥ House Brick & Concrete Foundation. garage paved driveway will be me 91'± Apparent R/W 0/5 Mon. Clifton (bituminous) Utility THIS PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS OF RECORD. THOSE THAT ARE EVIDENT ARE SHOWN. THIS PLAN MIGHT NOT REVEAL CONFLICTS WITH ABUTTING DEEDS Enice T. Bownson N C D P O R AT L D 184 John Smäll Road PLAN BOOK 17 PAGE. 4 LOT 4648 DEED BOOK Cumber land COUNTY **PAGE** Chebeague Island, Maine 04017 Drawn by: Phone: (207) 846-1663 Fax: (207) 846-1664 THIS PLAN IS NOT FOR RECORDING 2000 850.0N

736 OI1

DOUGLAS TITLE CO → 18668171182

6t:1Z 900Z/05/t0